
Tulane Board of Administrator Addresses w/email 
 
Martha W. Barnett, P.O. Drawer 810, Tallahassee, FL 32302-0810; 
martha.barnett@hklaw.com  
 
Darryl D. Berger 
100 Conti Street, New Orleans, LA 70130-1042 
dberger@darrylberger.com  
 
Carol L. Bernick 
2525 Armitage Avenue, Melrose Paark, IL 60160-1163 
cbernick@alberto.com  
 
Wilmer R. Bottoms, Phd. 
1942 Zanker Road, San Jose, CA 95112 
bill_bottoms@3mts.com  
 
James Henry Clark 
1500 South Ocean, Palm Beach, FL 33480 
 
Carol Downes Cudd 
P.O. Box 1980, El Prado, NM 87529 
cdcudd@taosnet.com  
 
Robert M. Devlin 
730 Fifth Avenue, 21st Floor, New York, NY 10019 
rmd@devlin.us  
 
Dr. Philip J. Fagan, Jr. 
2550 North Hollywood Way, Suite 209, Burbank, CA 91505-5019 
pfaganmd@aol.com  
 
Richard W. Freeman, Jr. 
P.O. Box 13218 
New Orleans, LA 70185-3218 
rwfree@bellsouth.net  
 
Alison Stone Golcher 
Calle Los Abetos, Pasaje 4, #3 
Colonia, San Francisco, San Salvador  
agolcher@unimer.com.sv  
 
Matthew B. Gorson 
1221 Brickell Avenue, 22nd Floor, Miami, FL 33131-1050 
gorsonm@gtlaw.com  
 
Philip Greer 
One Embarcadero Center, Suite 1060, San francisco, CA 94111 
pgreer@lightspeedvp.com  
 
Dr. Elias Hanna 
2332 Baker Street, San Francisco, CA 94115-1003 
 
Douglas J. Hertz 
550 United Drive, Smyrna, GA 30082 
dhertz@uniteddistinc.com  



Walter S. Isaacson 
One Dupont Circle NW, Suite 700, Washington, DC 20036-1133 
isaacson@aspeninstitute.org  
 
Lawrence J. Israel 
170 Broadway, Suite 239, New Orleans, LA 70118 
 
Christopher M. James 
One Market Plaza, Steuart Tower, 22nd Floor, San Franciso, CA 94105 
cj@partnerfunds.com  
 
John E. Koerner, II 
601 Poydras St., Ste. 225, New Orleans, LA 70130-6019 
koerner@koernercap.com  
 
James M. Lapeyre, Jr. 
P.O. Box 50699, New Orleans, LA 70150 
jay.lapeyre@laitram.com  
 
Wayne J. Lee, Esq. 
546 Carondelet, New Orleans, LA 70130-3502 
wlee@stonepigman.com  
 
Joyce Menschel 
FYI I do not think that 
she is emeritus 
920 Fifth Avenue, New York, NY 10021 
 
Elizabeth S. Nalty 
5509 Hurst Street, New Orleans, LA 70115 
betsdon1@cox.net  
 
Jeanne C. Olivier 
Shearman & Sterling, LLP 
599 Lexington Ave., New York, NY 10022-6069 
joivier@shearman.com  
 
Joe Parkinson, Esq. 
123 West Highland View Drive, Boise, ID 83702 
 
Catherine D. Pierson 
456 Audubon Street, New Orleans, LA 70118 
cdpierson@bellsouth.net  
 
James J. Riess, Jr. 
Reiss Companies 
3826 One Shell Square, New Orleans, LA 70139 
jreiss@reisscompanies.com 
 
Richard K. Schmidt 
Aquarion Company 
15155 Brolio Lane, Naples, FL 34110 
rschmidt1944@comcast.net 
 
 
 



Frank B.Stewart, Jr. 
Stewart Capital, LLC 
Heritage Plaza, Suite 160, 111 Veterans Memorial Blvd. Metairie, LA 
70005 
fstewart@stewartcapital.com  
 
Charles C. Teamer 
Dryades Savings Bank, 231 Carondelet St., Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 
70130 
cteamer@cox.net  
 
Celia S. Weatherhead 
90 Falls Creed Trail, Moreland Hills, OH 44022 
Celia617@adelphia.net  
 
Dr. Charles B. Wilson 
3881 Washington Street, San Francisco, CA 94118 
cwilson@charleswilson.org  
 
Linda S. Wilson 
47 Keene Neck Road, Bremen ME 04551 
lswilson@free.midcoast.com  
 
E. Richard Yulman 
Serta International 
Two Datran Center, Suite 158, 9130 So. Dadeland Blvd., Miami, Fl 
33156-7817 
ryulman@sertanational.com  
 


